WEB
04/2020
Hexagonal spacer
Steel or BrassHSE
HSB
L
TL TL
AF
ØM
-  Female/female pillar
-  Material: Zn3-5BL steel zinc-plated
by electrolysis or brass
-  Sold by the packet
Thread
ØM L TL AF
Qty.
per
packet Steel Brass Steel Brass
Part number
 Steel            Brass
Price per packet
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
        - HSB2-5/B M2 5 5 4 20 - 4 - 3,64 F
        - HSB2-8/B M2 8 8 4 20 - 4 - 3,86 F
        - HSB2-10/B M2 10 10 4 20 - 4 - 4,09 F
        - HSB2-12/B M2 12 12 4 20 - 4 - 4,41 F
        - HSB2-15/B M2 15 15 4 20 - 4 - 5,78 F
        - HSB2-20/B M2 20 20 4 20 - 4 - 6,91 F
        - HSB2-25/B M2 25 8 4 20 - 4 - 10,40 F
        - HSB2-35/B M2 35 8 4 20 - - - 13,99 F
        - HSB2-40/B M2 40 8 4 20 - 4 - 17,35 F
HSE2.5-5/B HSB2.5-5/B M2,5 5 5 5 20 4 4 5,97 F 3,41 F
        - HSB2.5-8/B M2,5 8 8 5 20 - 4 - 3,74 F
HSE2.5-10/B HSB2.5-10/B M2,5 10 10 5 20 4 4 6,91 F 4,67 F
        - HSB2.5-12/B M2,5 12 12 5 20 - 4 - 4,31 F
HSE2.5-15/B         - M2,5 15 15 5 20 - - 8,46 F -
HSE2.5-20/B HSB2.5-20/B M2,5 20 20 5 20 - - 10,46 F 6,84 F
HSE2.5-30/B HSB2.5-30/B M2,5 30 10 5 20 - - 9,95 F 9,09 F
        - HSB3-5/B M3 5 5 5 20 - 4 - 3,20 F
HSE3-8/B HSB3-8/B M3 8 8 5 20 4 4 4,82 F 3,51 F
HSE3-10/B HSB3-10/B M3 10 10 5 20 4 4 4,38 F 3,74 F
HSE3-12/B HSB3-12/B M3 12 12 5 20 4 - 4,61 F 4,09 F
HSE3-15/B HSB3-15/B M3 15 15 5 20 4 4 5,78 F 4,41 F
HSE3-18/B HSB3-18/B M3 18 18 5 20 - - 6,37 F 4,98 F
HSE3-20/B HSB3-20/B M3 20 20 5 20 4 4 5,98 F 5,50 F
HSE3-25/B HSB3-25/B M3 25 10 5 20 4 4 5,91 F 6,33 F
HSE3-30/B HSB3-30/B M3 30 10 5 20 4 - 7,07 F 7,23 F
HSE3-35/B HSB3-35/B M3 35 10 5 20 4 4 7,43 F 8,48 F
HSE3-40/B HSB3-40/B M3 40 10 5 20 4 4 6,66 F 10,49 F
HSE3-45/B HSB3-45/B M3 45 10 5 20 - - 8,07 F 13,51 F
HSE3-50/B HSB3-50/B M3 50 10 5 20 - - 13,04 F 12,87 F
HSE3-55/B         - M3 55 10 5 20 - - 13,61 F -
HSE3-60/B HSB3-60/B M3 60 10 5 20 - - 12,09 F 14,89 F
HSE3-70/B         - M3 70 10 5 20 - - 15,40 F -
Stock* Stock*
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 20+ 100+
Discount Prix -20% -30% On request
WEB
04/2020
Thread
ØM L TL AF
Qty.
per
packet Steel Brass Steel Brass
Part number
 Steel            Brass
Price per packet
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
HSE4-8/B HSB4-8/B M4 8 8 7 20 4 4 5,71 F 5,12 F
HSE4-10/B HSB4-10/B M4 10 10 7 20 4 - 5,87 F 5,43 F
HSE4-12/B         - M4 12 12 7 20 4 - 6,24 F -
HSE4-15/B HSB4-15/B M4 15 15 7 20 4 4 6,81 F 6,98 F
HSE4-20/B HSB4-20/B M4 20 20 7 20 4 4 8,31 F 8,82 F
HSE4-25/B HSB4-25/B M4 25 10 7 20 4 - 8,50 F 10,13 F
HSE4-30/B HSB4-30/B M4 30 10 7 20 4 4 9,19 F 11,85 F
HSE4-35/B HSB4-35/B M4 35 10 7 20 4 - 9,79 F 14,09 F
HSE4-40/B HSB4-40/B M4 40 10 7 20 4 4 10,28 F 17,35 F
HSE4-45/B HSB4-45/B M4 45 10 7 20 4 4 10,57 F 19,32 F
HSE4-50/B         - M4 50 10 7 20 4 - 15,74 F -
HSE4-55/B         - M4 55 10 7 20 - - 16,48 F -
HSE4-60/B         - M4 60 10 7 20 4 - 17,23 F -
HSE4-70/B         - M4 70 10 7 20 - - 18,79 F -
HSE4-80/B         - M4 80 10 7 20 4 - 20,45 F -
HSE5-10/B HSB5-10/B M5 10 10 8 20 - - 6,61 F 6,45 F
HSE5-12/B         - M5 12 12 8 20 4 - 7,92 F -
HSE5-15/B HSB5-15/B M5 15 15 8 20 4 - 8,62 F 8,40 F
HSE5-20/B HSB5-20/B M5 20 20 8 20 4 - 11,96 F 10,39 F
HSE5-25/B HSB5-25/B M5 25 10 8 20 4 - 12,86 F 12,11 F
HSE5-30/B HSB5-30/B M5 30 10 8 20 4 4 13,89 F 14,09 F
HSE5-35/B HSB5-35/B M5 35 10 8 20 - - 14,50 F 18,02 F
HSE5-40/B         - M5 40 10 8 20 4 - 15,28 F -
HSE5-45/B         - M5 45 10 8 20 - - 16,27 F -
HSE5-50/B HSB5-50/B M5 50 10 8 20 4 - 17,57 F 24,60 F
- HSB5-55/B M5 55 10 8 20 - - - 27,24 F
HSE5-60/B HSB5-60/B M5 60 10 8 20 - 4 19,77 F 29,83 F
HSE5-70/B HSB5-70/B M5 70 10 8 20 4 - 21,64 F 35,12 F
HSE6-10/B         - M6 10 10 10 20 4 - 15,77 F -
HSE6-12/B         - M6 12 12 10 20 4 - 16,11 F -
HSE6-15/B         - M6 15 15 10 20 4 - 16,96 F -
HSE6-18/B         - M6 18 18 10 20 4 - 17,92 F -
HSE6-20/B         - M6 20 20 10 20 4 - 18,62 F -
HSE6-25/B         - M6 25 25 10 20 4 - 20,32 F -
HSE6-30/B         - M6 30 13 10 20 4 - 21,16 F -
HSE6-35/B         - M6 35 13 10 20 4 - 22,06 F -
HSE6-40/B         - M6 40 13 10 20 4 - 22,91 F -
HSE6-45/B         - M6 45 13 10 20 4 - 23,89 F -
HSE6-50/B         - M6 50 13 10 20 4 - 24,94 F -
HSE6-55/B         - M6 55 13 10 20 4 - 25,93 F -
HSE6-60/B         - M6 60 13 10 20 4 - 27,48 F -
HSE6-70/B         - M6 70 13 10 20 - - 29,65 F -
HSE6-80/B         - M6 80 13 10 20 4 - 30,77 F -
Stock* Stock*
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 20+ 100+
Discount Prix -20% -30% On request
HSE
HSB
Our other products
FGWA
End support, With
base
ACAss
Stainless steel splined
shaft, Stainless steel
BMF
Knurled knob -
female, Knurled -
through threaded
PW_PWG15
Worm - precision
range, Stainless steel
GLT3E-58
Telescopic drawer,
IN1
Internal gear, Steel
20NCD2
DER90
Stainless steel AC
asynchronous motor
1.1 - 1.5kW, 1.1 to
1.5kW
SLS
Bearing block for
leadscrew, Floating
Drylin® bearing block
EHD08-9
Internal epicyclic
servo reducers, from
35 to 50 Nm
PFL
P-FLEX Coupling, Set
screw
T5-BAR
T type tooth bar
stock, T5
MBF
Threaded blocking
clamp, Threaded
locking clamp
Complementary products
HSE-HSB
Hexagonal spacer,
Steel
MPB
Hexagonal spacer,
Brass
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)